
$215,000

3361 85TH AVE, CORAL SPRINGS, FL, 33065
https://ritterproperties.com

Move in ready 2bd/2bth condo in the heart of Coral Springs,
completely updated unit. Spacious Primary bedroom. Walking
distance from Forest Hills Elementary School and Coral Springs
Charter School. Spacious patio with storage. Unit can be rented
after one year. Association requires a 10% down payment. Unit
Will not last, bring your offers!! Tenant on […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 958 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 1 week ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 958 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: FOREST HILLS CONDO NORTH

ListOfficeName: LPT Realty, LLC View: Other View

UnitNumber: 305 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 3 MLS ID: A11807400

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1975

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: Forest Hills

Exterior material: Concrete Block Construction Heating: Central

Parking: 1 Space

Amenities & Features
Features: Elevator, Third Floor Entry Security Features: Smoke Detector,

Elevator Secure, Fire Alarm

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave,
Refrigerator

ExteriorFeatures: None, Screened Balcony

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


